
October 2, 2021 Concert I | New Beginnings
2 2 3[1.2.bcl] 2—3[2asax.tsax]—3 3 3 1—timp—4perc—hp—pf—bjo—str 8 8 7 7 4

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM The Music Center (TMC) String Rehearsal
Thursday, September 30, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM WKKA Rehearsal
Friday, October 1, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM WKKA Rehearsal
Saturday, October 2, 2021 1:00–3:30 PM WKKA Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, October 2, 2021 7:30 PM WKKA Concert

November 6, 2021 Concert II | Guys & Dolls in Concert
3[1.2.3pic] 1[1/Eh] 2 [1.2/E-flat]—3[asax/tsax.tsax/bsax.bcl/bari]—2 3 2 0—timp[dbl perc]—4perc[incl set]—pf— str 4 4 0 3 2 

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM TMC Rehearsal
Thursday, November 4, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM WKKA Rehearsal
Friday, November 5, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM WKKA Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, November 6, 2021 7:30 PM WKKA Concert

December 4, 2021 Concert III | Holiday Extravaganza
3[1.2.pic] 2 2 2—4 3 3 1—timp—3perc—hp—str 6 6 4 4 3

Friday, December 3, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM WKKA Rehearsal
Saturday, December 4, 2021 1:00–3:30 PM WKKA Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, December 4, 2021 7:30 PM WKKA Concert

March 5, 2022 Concert VI | The New World
2[1.2/pic] 2[1.2/Eh] 2[1.2/bcl] 2[1.2.cbn]—4 3 3 1—timp—3perc—pf—hp—str 8 8 7 7 4

Wednesday, March 2, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM TMC String Rehearsal
Thursday, March 3, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM WKKA Rehearsal
Friday, March 4, 2021 7:30–10:00 PM WKKA Rehearsal
Saturday, March 5, 2021 1:00–3:30 PM WKKA Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, March 5, 2021 7:30 PM WKKA Concert

May 7, 2022 Concert V | Gilmore
3[1.2.pic] 3[1.2.Eh] 3[1.2.blc] 2—asax—4 3 3 1—timp—3perc—hp—pf—str 8 8 7 7 5

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 7:30–10:00 PM TMC String Rehearsal
Wednesday, May 4, 2022 7:30–10:00 PM TMC Rehearsal
Thursday, May 5, 2022 7:30–10:00 PM WKKA Rehearsal
Friday, May 6, 2022 7:30–10:00 PM WKKA Rehearsal
Saturday, May 7, 2022 1:00–3:30 PM WKKA Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, May 7, 2022 7:30 PM WKKA Concert
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